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National Preparedness Level 2 

 
 

National Fire Activity 
Initial attack activity: Light (57 new fires) 
New large fires:  0 (*) 
Large fires contained:  0 
Uncontained large fires: 1 
Area Command Teams committed: 0 
NIMOs committed: 0 
Type 1 IMTs committed: 0 
Type 2 IMTs committed: 0 
Fire Use Teams committed: 0 
** Uncontained large fires do not include WFU or confine/contain incidents. ** 
 
 

 

 
Cascade Complex, Boise NF. Twenty-seven miles east of Cascade, ID. Timber. Isolated smoldering and surface 
burning. Road closure in effect. Reduction in acreage due to more accurate mapping. 
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Cascade 
Complex ID BOF 302,376 -9 28 UNK 41 -194 1 4 2 5 53.2M FS 

 
 
Predictive Services Discussion: Warmer and drier conditions will continue today across much of the West 
under a high pressure system. Precipitation will accompany a cold front extending from eastern Texas into the 
Northeast.    
  

 
  
 

 
 
 

http://www.nifc.gov/sixminutes/dsp_sixminutes.php 
 

Topic of Choice 
 

Eastern Great Basin Area (PL 2) 
New fires: 0
New large fires: 0
Uncontained large fires: 1
NIMOs committed: 0



 
Fires And Acres Yesterday 

 
AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Northwest 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

3

1

3

1

Northern California 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

1

1

  

  

  

  

  

  

6 
 

6 

1

1

8

8

Southern California 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

5 
 

0 

3

0

8

0

Northern Rockies 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 
 

13 

1

0

3

13

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Western Great Basin 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Southwest 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

1

0

1

0

Eastern Area 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Southern Area 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

34 
 

132 

  

  

34

132

TOTAL 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

47 
 

151 

9

2

57

154
 
 



Fires and Acres Year-to-Date 
 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

3

3

30

2,447

38

61,359

18 
 

696 

351 
 

404,672 

7

2

447

469,179

Northwest 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

301

60,112

272

261,548

47

82,508

39 
 

327 

1,864 
 

155,231 

1,024

224,831

3,547

784,557

Northern California 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

193

216

44

532

5

105

33 
 

33 

2,338 
 

81,110 

661

123,998

3,274

205,994

Southern California 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

61

2,476

142

10,007

15

36

33 
 

2,443 

3,470 
 

23,090 

637

308,437

4,358

346,489

Northern Rockies 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

999

61,869

79

62,781

19

810

14 
 

2,536 

1,039 
 

317,126 

1,013

623,134

3,163

1,068,256

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

52

24,650

659

1,110,627

4

9

48 
 

7,192 

850 
 

323,107 

709

928,046

2,322

2,393,631

Western Great Basin 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

4

60

440

563,992

7

38

25 
 

379 

208 
 

225,115 

90

105,421

774

895,005

Southwest 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

671

13,253

150

1,808

9

1,540

78 
 

674 

712 
 

198,597 

1,463

46,043

3,083

261,915

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

925

3,387

575

9,099

15

569

36 
 

315 

592 
 

54,757 

479

13,940

2,622

82,067

Eastern Area 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

486

8,461

  

  

66

1,374

30 
 

527 

10,441 
 

142,125 

553

46,120

11,576

198,607

Southern Area 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

413

20,884

  

  

103

344,324

76 
 

67,525 

35,143 
 

837,041 

897

162,150

36,632

1,431,924

TOTAL 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

4,108

195,371

2,391

2,022,841

328

492,672

430 
 

82,647 

57,008 
 

2,761,971 

7,533

2,582,122

71,798

8,137,624
 

 

*** Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. *** 

Ten Year Average Fires 67,213 

Ten Year Average Acres 5,963,399 



Prescribed Fires and Acres Yesterday 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Northwest 
FIRES  

ACRES 

1

80

1

518

  

  

  
 

  

  
 

  

1

208

3

806

Northern California 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Southern California 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Northern Rockies 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Western Great Basin 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Southwest 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  
 

  

1

60

1

60

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Eastern Area 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Southern Area 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

TOTAL 
FIRES  

ACRES 

1

80

1

518

0

0

0 
 

0 

0 
 

0 

2

268

4

866



Prescribed Fires and Acres Year-to-Date 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

4 
 

20,650 

  

  

4

20,650

Northwest 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

26

9,845

66

19,904

38

6,147

5 
 

1,100 

  
 

  

372

32,921

507

69,917

Northern California 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

  

3

175

8

19,979

9 
 

14 

41 
 

4,664 

197

11,445

258

36,277

Southern California 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

  

4

180

10

3,011

11 
 

514 

6 
 

77 

90

9,512

121

13,294

Northern Rockies 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

3

440

21

3,834

84

19,892

9 
 

476 

55 
 

1,885 

232

24,997

404

51,524

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

5

2,164

24

9,751

7

2,302

5 
 

448 

14 
 

9,249 

63

18,530

118

42,444

Western Great Basin 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

  

9

4,069

5

1,415

5 
 

3,507 

  
 

  

1

1,391

20

10,382

Southwest 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

55

9,565

68

17,758

11

2,876

21 
 

4,630 

  
 

  

205

56,799

360

91,628

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

40

4,556

40

17,824

99

23,874

13 
 

3,801 

32 
 

3,807 

113

35,375

337

89,237

Eastern Area 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

45

15,836

  

  

327

48,510

36 
 

4,241 

1,510 
 

94,805 

142

35,570

2,060

198,962

Southern Area 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

29

20,321

  

  

310

125,793

72 
 

63,069 

14,926 
 

949,627 

906

884,546

16,243

2,043,356

TOTAL 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

203

62,727

235

73,495

899

253,799

186 
 

81,800 

16,588 
 

1,084,764 

2,321

1,111,086

20,432

2,667,671
 

*** Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. *** 
 



WFU Fires and Acres Year-to-Date 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

22

39,045

18

57,943

15 
 

29,188 

3

542

  

  

58

126,718

Northwest 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

3

802

3

802

Northern California 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

3 
 

1 

1

1

5

12

9

14

Southern California 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

20 
 

454 

  

  

6

92

26

546

Northern Rockies 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

1 
 

1 

  

  

74

86,341

75

86,342

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

5 
 

29 

0

75

47

147,598

52

147,702

Western Great Basin 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

6

3,631

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

  

  

6

3,631

Southwest 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

1

10

  

  

5 
 

5,672 

1

149

37

29,997

44

35,828

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

11

387

  

  

2 
 

0 

  

  

8

69

21

456

Eastern Area 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

2

1

2

1

Southern Area 
FIRES  

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

16 
 

2,228 

  

  

3

3,888

19

6,116

TOTAL 
FIRES  

ACRES 

0

0

40

43,073

18

57,943

67 
 

37,573 

5

767

185

268,800

315

408,156

  *** Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. ***  

 
 
 
 

*** National Interagency Coordination Center ***  


